Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 29th Aug 2024
Brand C.K Tools

Product T4510

Description Blue Steel Mixed PZ Bit Set of 10
Barcode 5013969996630

Commodity code 8207903000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Manufactured from specially formulated V8 steel alloy for extreme toughness ~ Features torsion control
technology to withstand the stresses of high torque applications ~ Blue steel impact bits provide a vasty extended
working life ~ Colour coded for convenience ~ Bit length: 25 mm ~ Contents of set: 2 x PZ1 /5 xPZ2 /1 xPZ3 /1
x PH2 / 1 x bit holder

C.K products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging
1 1
140 140
135 135
20 20
100 115

Backing card
10
Clamshell blister

5

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

20
140
160
150

2375

Box
94

o o o o o

Transit packaging

120
300
350
300
14.2

Case

398
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