Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 29th Aug 2024			
Brand	C.K Tools			
Product	T4510			
Description	Blue Steel Mixed PZ Bit Set of 10			
Barcode	5013969996630			
Commodity code	8207903000			
Country of origin	CN			



Features & Benefits ~ Manufactured from specially formulated V8 steel alloy for extreme toughness ~ Features torsion control

technology to withstand the stresses of high torque applications ~ Blue steel impact bits provide a vasty extended working life ~ Colour coded for convenience ~ Bit length: 25 mm ~ Contents of set: 2 x PZ1 / 5 x PZ2 / 1 x PZ3 / 1

x PH2 / 1 x bit holder

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	20	120	
Width mm	140	140	140	300	
Depth mm	135	135	160	350	
Height mm	20	20	150	300	
Weight	100	115	2375	14.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	10	94	398	
	Plastic use	Clamshell blister		-	
	Plastic gms	5	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	